AGE SEX TEMPLATE 01 JULY 22

SR.NO AGE SEX ADDRESS AREA BLOCK

1 32 F Aayesha Nagar MMC MMC DH VRDL

2 46 F Haji Ahmed Pura Malegaon MMC MMC DH VRDL
01 Vinod Chamber Near

3 20 M Vasco Hotel Nashik Rd NMC NMC AK LAB
Nashik
34 Parab Nagar Near Swami

4 51 F Samrth Kendra Behinde NMC NMC AK LAB

Rathchakar Socity Indira
34 Parab Nagar Near Swami

5 54 M Samrth Kendra Indira Nagar NMC NMC AK LAB
Nashik
A-10 Shubhmangal Appt

6 24 F Chavan Mala B H Bytco NMC NMC AK LAB

Collage Nashik Rd Nashik

Ashoka Hospital Ashoka
Marg Nashik

FI No 5 Venunad Appt
8 60 F  Savrkar Nagar Gangapur Rd NMC NMC AK LAB

Nashik
FI No 5 Venunad Appt

9 41 M Savrkar Nagar Gangapur Rd NMC NMC AK LAB

Nashik
Flat No 1 New Priti Park Soc

10 44 F Ganesh Nagar Dasak Jail Rd NMC NMC AK LAB

Nashik Near Ganesh Vyayam
FIt No 1 Shrikrishna Glory

11 82 F  Gurud Nagar Nashik Rd NMC NMC AK LAB

Nashik
Gat No 778 2A Rajmata Jiju

12 73 M Nagar Karmyogi Nagar City NMC NMC AK LAB

Centre Mall Govindnagar
Gat No 778 2A Rajmata Jiju

13 40 M Nagar Karmyogi Nagar City NMC NMC AK LAB

Centre Mall Govindnagar
Laxmi Narayan Villa

14 10 M Madhusur Bunglow No 01 NMC NMC AK LAB
Pramod Nagar Near Harihant

NMC NMC AK LAB



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

64

47

22

18

22

45

34

26

54

33

45

15

47

54

58

N 41 Ja 2 11 6 New Nashik 4

Th Scheme Raygad Chowk
Pawan Nagar Nashik

Pl No 29 Sai Shubh Bunglow
Kathe Nagar Galli No 3 Kathe

Galli Dwarka Nashik
Plot No 13 Jain Colony

Gaikwad Nagar Mumbai

Naka Sub Dis Nashik

Civil Hospital

Civil Hospital

Dasak Jail Road

Dhru Nagar Gangapur Road

Makhamalabad Road

Panchashil Nagar

Rokdoba Nagar

Sadguru Nagar

Satpur

Satpur Police Station

Untwadi

Flat No 1 Vedant Apt Near
Rathchakra Soc Nashik

N-53- Vf- 1 10 10 Patil Nagar
Cidco Trimurti Chouk Nashik

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

AK LAB

AK LAB

AK LAB

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DELTA LAB

DELTA LAB



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

59

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

49

32

58

46

16

35

80

46

71

63

50

87

40

43

47

42

Opp Bali Mandir Hanuman
Nagar Adgaon Panchavati

Nashik
Premraj 5 B Opp

Varadvinayak Ganpati Mandir
St Colony Gangapur Road

10 Margaret Towers Canada
Corner Nashik 422002

Plot No Nilay Sno 962 4 1
Govind Nagar Link Road

Sadguru Nagar Nashik
B-802 Natures Bliss West

Wind Meadows

Makhmalabad Shivar
Wilsila Bunglow Plot 3 4

Kalpataru Nagar Ashoka
Marg Nashik 422011

104 Dream Avenue Soc
Nashik Road Nashik

11 Samar Praid A Wing
Ambad Link Road Nashik

7 8 Raghunandan Soc Indira
Nagar Nashik

Behind Nabhangan Lawns
Indra Nagar Nashik

Flat No-12 Surya Appt Indira
Nagar Near Matale Mangal

Karyalaya Nashik
Gajara Recidency Near Guru

Govind Sing College Indira
Nagar Nashik

Jail Road Nashik

Jail Road Nashik

S O Suresh Paatil 15 Raaj
Karmaayogi Nagar Nashik
Trimrti Chowk Nashik

Vidhate Nagar Nashik Prabhu
Capital Apartment

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

DELTA LAB

DELTA LAB

H S PATHOLOGY

METROPOLIS

RAT

RAT

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME

SUPREME



47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

51

23

35

12

30

42

30

24

31

11

32

86

30

86

23

03 Shree Uma Park Ambad
Link Road Jay Hind Colony

Mahajanw Nagar Ambad
7 8 Fortune Pearls Near

Navrang Hall Dindori Peth

Link Road Panchavati Nashik -

Flat No 5 Venunad Apt
Gangapur Road Above Takale

Jweller Savarkar Nagar --
Flat No 5 Venunad Apt

Gangapur Road Above Takale

Jweller Savarkar Nagar --
Flat No 5 Venunad Apt

Gangapur Road Above Takale
Jweller Savarkar Nagar

Data Matrix Techno
Knowledge Center Nashik

Mahalaxmi Temple Sane
Guruji Nagar Nashik

Shubham Park Apt Flat No 7
Cidco Nashik

188 1A Shree Hari Bapa
Sitaram Colony Nashik

Wadalagaon Nashik

Plot No 53 Peth Road Wadar
Wadi Samrat Nagar
Panchavati

S No 908 Wasan Nagar
Gamane Mala Pathardi Phata

Tirupati Colony Kothari Road
Behind Rangoli Mangal
Karyalaya Amravati

Kalkhode Talegaon

Nalwadi Nashik Tal Dindori

Badgichapada Nanashi
Dindori

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

ouT

RURAL

RURAL

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

NMC

AMRAVATI

RURAL CHANDWAD

DINDORI

DINDORI

THYROCARE

THYROCARE

THYROCARE

THYROCARE

THYROCARE

TRULAB, NASHIK

TRULAB, NASHIK

TRULAB, NASHIK

UNIPATH

SPECIALTY LAB

RAT

VIHAAN
DIAGNOSTICS

LAB
VIHAAN

DIAGNOSTICS

LAB

SUPREME

DH VRDL

AK LAB

DH VRDL



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

46

21

58

35

24

53

53

65

53

88

47

22

63

35

40

13

Talegaon Tal Dindori

Umrale Tal Dindori

At Post Materewadi Tal
Dindori Dist Nashik --422209

At Post Nilwandi Dindori
Nilwandi Nashik

Bhairavnath Mandir
Sansarigaon Nashik

Vijay Nagar Devlali Camp

Hill Range Soc Deolali Camp
Anand Nagar

Vadgaon Repal
Plot No 111 112 Hill Range

Soc Deolali Camp Anand

Nagar Nashik
Sundarpur Road Juna Jalgaon

At Jalgaon Post Kathargaon
Tal Niphad Nashik

Ganesh Nagar Ozar

Pachore Vani Niphad Nashik
Shinde Mala Ozar

Hattipada Tal Peth

Hattipada Tal Peth

Karanjpada Peth Nashik

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

DINDORI

DINDORI

DINDORI

DINDORI

NASHIK

NASHIK

NASHIK

NASHIK

NASHIK

NIPHAD

NIPHAD

NIPHAD

NIPHAD

PETH

PETH

PETH

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

THYROCARE

VIHAAN

DIAGNOSTICS

LAB

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

SUPREME

DH VRDL

SUPREME

AK LAB

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

RAT



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

28

40

50

20

23

70

21

82

48

Bardi Satana

Jaikheda Satana

Nirpur June

Naygaon Road Sinnar

Samrudhhi Sinnar

Mukkam Post VVadgaon
Pingala Sinner VVadgaon

Pingala

Mukkam Post Vadgaon

Pingala Nashik

Zagade Mala Nr Jindal Phata

Sinnar

At Post Mani Phc Ta Surgana

Dist Nashik

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

RURAL

SATANA

SATANA

SATANA

SINNAR

SINNAR

SINNAR

SINNAR

SINNAR

SURGANA

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

DH VRDL

VIHAAN
DIAGNOSTICS

LAB
VIHAAN

DIAGNOSTICS

LAB
VIHAAN

DIAGNOSTICS
LAB

RAT



